PANEL
2 Sizes Available with
2.5mm Light Guide
Compatible with
Panel Frame
Extruded Aluminium
Frame
Plug and Play

•	 Compatible with Panel Frame
•	 Extruded aluminium frame
Order Code Description W lm lm/W
XCBLP6630CW 30W - Recessed Backlit Panel - 600mm x 600mm - 5000K 30 3000 100
XCBLP6630WW 30W - Recessed Backlit Panel - 600mm x 600mm - 3000K 30 3000 100
XCBLP6630NW 30W - Recessed Backlit Panel - 600mm x 600mm - 4000K 30 3000 100
XCBLP6630DL 30W - Recessed Backlit Panel - 600mm x 600mm - 6000K 30 3000 100
XCBLP6630NWD 30W - Recessed Backlit Panel - 600mm x 600mm - 4000K - Dimmable 30 3000 100
XCBLP6630DLD 30W - Recessed Backlit Panel - 600mm x 600mm - 6000K - Dimmable 30 3000 100
XCBLP12650NW 50W - Recessed Backlit Panel - 1200mm x 600mm - 4000K 50 5300 106
XCBLP12650CW 50W - Recessed Backlit Panel - 1200mm x 600mm - 5000K 50 5300 106
XCBLP12650DL 50W - Recessed Backlit Panel - 1200mm x 600mm - 6000K 50 5300 106